
Pos

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 19-29 Years
1
2
3
4

Not classified ()
DNF
DNS

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 40-49 Years
1
2
3
4
5

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 50 & Over
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified ()
DNS

Cat 3 Beginner | Men 30-39 Years
1
2
3

Not classified ()
DNS

Cat 3 Beginner | Women 19 & Over

No.

165
167
163
131

133
132

136
138
134
135
137

139
142
140
144
16

143
145

141

33
148
147

146

Name

WILL RAMSEY
Thomas Oliver
Jonah Melechson
Kadin Lane

Brandon Clark
Travis Wilson

Joe Castillo
Jim Wahl
Nate Bell
Michael York
Dimitri Hunter

jerry speedlin
Paul Zapata
Jim Snyder
Todd Saylor
Bill Bushhousen
randy zach
Mark Danley

Patrick Shively

Tim Vacek
Jason Olsen
Eric Fausch

Joe Young

Class

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 19-29 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 19-29 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 19-29 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 19-29 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 19-29 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 19-29 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 40-49 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 40-49 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 40-49 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 40-49 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 40-49 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 50 & Over

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 50 & Over

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 50 & Over

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 50 & Over

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 50 & Over

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 50 & Over

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 50 & Over

Cat 3 Beginner | Male 50 & Over

Cat 3 Beginner | Men 30-39 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Men 30-39 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Men 30-39 Years

Cat 3 Beginner | Men 30-39 Years

Laps

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Total Tm

24:06.045

24:50.896

25:09.080

26:15.061

46.859

26:53.422

28:38.160

28:42.229

29:21.005

31:24.462

25:24.898

28:41.946

29:37.945

30:05.465

31:05.718

31:13.188

36:18.907

27:00.888

27:23.040

29:33.762

City

La Vista

Kearney

Walton

Omaha

United States of

State

NE

NE

NE

NE

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

44.851

Avg. Speed

9.958

Best Lap Tm

23:38.649

Best Spd

10.151

Best Lap by

165 - WILL RAMSEY

CSG - Branched Oak

CSG - Branched Oak

Cat 3, Juniors

Race started at 8:01:05

Branched Oak 4.000 Miles

7/21/2018 08:01 AM
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Pos

1
2
3
4

Juniors | Female 13-15 Years
1
2
3
4

Juniors | Male 10-12 Years
1
2
3
4
5

Juniors | Male 13-15 Years
1
2
3
4

Juniors | Male 16-19 Years
1
2

No.

150
149
151
152

153
154

31
32

158
157
155
156
159

162
164
161
160

166
168

Name
Angie Barber
Susan Otradovsky
Jennifer Hoffman
Elly Hardekopf

Naomi Choquette
Autumn Brester
Daig'yia Gersib
Daimani Gersib

Jamison Hoffman
Ian Brester
Logan Bell
Jacob Watson
WILL NORTON

Luke Bell
Tyler Lesac
Gavin Lane
Brady Franzen

Luke Entz
Leo Huse

Class

Cat 3 Beginner | Women 19 & Over

Cat 3 Beginner | Women 19 & Over

Cat 3 Beginner | Women 19 & Over

Cat 3 Beginner | Women 19 & Over

Juniors | Female 13-15 Years

Juniors | Female 13-15 Years

Juniors | Female 13-15 Years

Juniors | Female 13-15 Years

Juniors | Male 10-12 Years

Juniors | Male 10-12 Years

Juniors | Male 10-12 Years

Juniors | Male 10-12 Years

Juniors | Male 10-12 Years

Juniors | Male 13-15 Years

Juniors | Male 13-15 Years

Juniors | Male 13-15 Years

Juniors | Male 13-15 Years

Juniors | Male 16-19 Years

Juniors | Male 16-19 Years

Laps

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Total Tm

29:38.144

35:34.894

38:21.603

40:44.037

29:42.786

47:59.123

56:19.789

1:09:02.319

32:43.440

34:46.508

35:09.471

37:56.430

38:13.950

29:39.974

30:24.699

31:19.103

34:35.306

25:16.086

28:42.369

City

Council Bluffs

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Broken Bow

Kearney

LINCOLN

LINCOLN

HUMPHREY

Fremont

lincoln

State

IA

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Kris Sonderup
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Margin of Victory

44.851

Avg. Speed

9.958

Best Lap Tm

23:38.649

Best Spd

10.151

Best Lap by

165 - WILL RAMSEY

CSG - Branched Oak

CSG - Branched Oak

Cat 3, Juniors

Race started at 8:01:05

Branched Oak 4.000 Miles

7/21/2018 08:01 AM
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